
IMPORTANT DATES | 2024-2025

Sunday, Aug. 11

Sunday, Aug. 18

Tuesday, Aug. 20

Wednesday, Aug. 21

Thursday, Aug. 22

Saturday, Aug. 24

Sunday, Aug. 25

Monday, Aug. 26 & Tuesday, Aug. 27

Wednesday, Aug. 28

Monday, Sept. 2 - Sunday, Sept. 8

Monday, Sept. 9 & Tuesday, Sept. 10

Thursday, Oct. 17 - Sunday, Oct. 20

Friday, Nov. 22

Saturday, Nov. 23

Saturday, Nov. 23 - Sunday, Dec. 1

Monday, Dec. 2

Tuesday, Dec. 3

Friday, Dec. 20

Saturday, Dec. 21

Saturday, Dec. 21 - Monday, Jan. 6

Tuesday, Jan. 7

Wednesday, Jan. 8

Friday, Jan. 17

Thursday, Feb. 27

Friday, Feb. 28

Friday, Feb. 28 - Saturday, March 15

Sunday, March 16

Monday, March 17

Thursday, April 24 - Sunday, April 27

Sunday, May 25

Friday, May 30

Preseason Return - Volleyball and Football*

Theater & Preseason Athletes Return*

Prefects & TAs Return by 10:00 a.m.

12th Grade Senators Return by 12:00 p.m.

All 12th Grade Students Return

New and Returning 10th & 11th Grade Students

9th Grade Students Arrive

Orientation

First Day of Classes

Outings Week

No Classes

Fall Family Weekend

Boarders May Depart Beginning 3:00 p.m.

Boarders Must Depart by 3:00 p.m.

Fall Break

Boarders Return by 7:30 p.m.

Classes Resume

Boarders May Depart Beginning 3:00 p.m.

Boarders Must Depart by 3:00 p.m.

Winter Break

Boarders Return by 7:30 p.m.

Classes Resume

Grandparents Day

Boarders May Depart Beginning 3:00 p.m.

Boarders Must Depart by 3:00 p.m.

Spring Break

Boarders Return by 7:30 p.m.

Classes Resume

Spring Family Weekend

Commencement - Class of 2025

Boarders Depart Beginning 3:00 p.m.

*Preseason is only available to returning students

Please note that these dates are subject to change. Contact calendar_requests@cate.org with any questions. 

Last updated: Tuesday, February 27, 2024


